

## West Sedona PTA's Annual Wildcat Carnival SPONSOR IDENTIFICATION SHEET

Company Name:
Company Address:
Primary Contact:
Phone Number:
Email:
Sponsorship: Level (choose one): Title Sponsor (\$10,000)* *Only one available, please contact us for details and availability Platinum Sponsor (\$3,000) Gold Sponsor (\$1,200) Silver Sponsor (\$500) Bronze Sponsor (\$300) In addition to a cash donation, please accept the following product or service to be used for the Silent Auction. Description of product or service:
Product or Service Valued \$
Please send your contribution to: West Sedona School PTA 570 Posse Ground Road Sedona, Arizona 86336
You can also email westsedonaschoolpta@gmail.com and we'll gladly arrange pick up!
The Wildcat Carnival is Hosted by the West Sedona School PTA Your Donations are 100% Tax Deductible, our 501(c)3 Number: 86-0668068 West Sedona School PTA, 570 Posse Ground Rd, Sedona, AZ 86336
We reserve the right to refuse sponsorship. In the event the Wildcat Carnival is cancelled or postponed due to circumstances beyond our control, all donations will remain with the PTA.
westsedonapta.com